Delaware Health and Social Services
Division of Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Substance Abuse Treatment Caseload (Adult aoes 18 and older) as of June 30. 2010

Grand Total = 3,950

Residential - Long Term SA ICM, Day Treatment Transitional Housing
ANKH Tau House Halfway House 12 BCI Lancaster Methadone Perinatal 22 Connections Chance Transitional 5
BCI The Lighthouse 8 BCI Lancaster Perinatal Clinic 0 Ellendale Transitional Housing Program 0
Connections Cornerstone Residential 17 BCI Lancaster The Bridge - Drug Free 2
Corinthian Halfway House 9 BCI Lancaster The Bridge - Methadone 2 TOTAL 5
Gateway Foundations Inc. 85 Connections AOD Day Treatment -Kent 100
Gaudenzia - Fresh Start 38 FHR AOD Day Treatment Georgetown 50
Limen Halfway House for Women 11 KSCS TASC Diversion CM 71
Limen Halfway House for Men 17 PSI AOD Day Treatment New Castle 6
Serenity Place Halfway House 12
TOTAL 253
TOTAL 209
Detoxification Outpatient Methadone
DSAMH Ellendale Detox Center 3 TOTAL 3,455 TOTAL 745
NET Kirkwood Detox 25 (See next page for Outpatient breakout) (See next page for Methadone breakout)
TOTAL 28
Annual Comparison 6/30/04 — 6/30/10
06/30/04 06/30/05 06/30/06 06/30/07 06/30/08 06/30/09 06/30/10
CTT - Level | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Residential - Short Term 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Residential - Long Term 183 229 163 159 167 182 209
SA ICM, Day Treatment 88 175 193 183 140 212 253
Detoxification 44 33 37 16 23 54 28
Outpatient 2,632 2,805 2,939 2,942 2,580 3,441 3,455
Transitional Housing 1 1 20 20 10 5 5
Total 2,948 3,243 3,352 3,320 2,920 3,894 3,950
| Methadone * | 689 671 | 765 | 694 | 664 792 745

* Methadone figures are included in the treatment program categories listed above.
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Delaware Health and Social Services
Division of Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Substance Abuse Treatment Caseload (Adult aoes 18 and older) as of June 30. 2010

| Outpatient Program Caseload

| Outpatient Program Caseload

| Methadone Caseload

BCI 2nd St. Alpha Buprenorphine Clinic
BCI 2nd St. Alpha Outpatient
BCI 2nd St. Alpha TASC

BCI Claymont Alpha TASC
BCI Claymont Alpha Outpatient

BCI Georgetown Project Renewal
(DSAMH)

BCI Lancaster CCP Div. Edu. Only TASC
BCI Lancaster CCP Suspended TASC
BCI Lancaster Methadone Alpha Level 1
BCI Lancaster Methadone Level 2

BCI Lancaster Methadone Outpatient
BCI Lancaster Outpatient

BCI Lancaster Sup. Ct. Div. Edu. TASC
BCI Lancaster Sup/CCP, Div. TASC

BCI Newark Buprenorphine Clinic

BCI Newark Methadone Alpha Level 1
BCI Newark Methadone Alpha Level 2
BCI Newark Methadone Level 2

BCI Newark Methadone Outpatient
Connections @ Sussex Co. P & P
Connections AOD Dover

Connections AOD Newark

De. Counci/Gambling Problems(Families)
Delaware Council on Gambling Problems
KSCS A&D OP

KSCS CCP Diversion

KSCS Dover Methadone Program

KSCS Georgetown Methadone Program
KSCS OP Georgetown

KSCS OP Laurel

203
23

25

13

220
259
21
18
280

72

13
53
11
161

421
329

293
47
67
77
80
89
42

KSCS Supr Ct, No Divr, Trck 1 6
KSCS Supr Ct., Divr,Trck 2 5
KSCS TASC Superior Diversion 122
SODAT Counseling and Evaluation

Center 13
SODAT Diversion Superior Court 244
Thresholds Comprehensive OP (AOD) 162
Thresholds Ct. of Comm. Pleas

Diversion 14
Thresholds Superior Court Diversion 35
Thresholds TASC 18

| TOTAL | 3,455 |
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BCI Lancaster Buprenorphine Clinic 6
BCI Lancaster Methadone (was Riverfront)

BCI Lancaster Methadone Alpha Level 1 21
BCI Lancaster Methadone Level 2 18
BCI Lancaster Methadone Outpatient 280
BCI Lancaster Methadone Perinatal 22
BCI Lancaster The Bridge - Methadone 2
BCI Newark Buprenorphine Clinic 1
BCI Newark Methadone Alpha Level 1 13
BCI Newark Methadone Alpha Level 2 53
BCI Newark Methadone Level 2 11
BCI Newark Methadone Outpatient 161
KSCS Dover Methadone Program 77
KSCS Georgetown Methadone Program 80
TOTAL | 745

*Methadone clients are subsets of selected
outpatient and case management totals




